
CCBCC Roster
First Last Spouse City Email1 Email2

Michael Akerson Simi Valley mjakerson@hotmail.com

Peter Arakelian Buellton peterara@msn.com

Ron Avery Donna Oxnard ronavery@earthlink.net

Walter Bacall Mary Canyon Country wbacall@socal.rr.com

Glen Barker Cambria gbarker4x52@gmail.com

Harry Barnum Ventura hbarnum@sbcglobal.net

Michael Beda Oxnard mgbeda@yahoo.com

Jim Belardi Joyce Santa Rosa Valley jim.joycee@verizon.net

Dick Bergmark Houston rlb.60@outlook.com

Robin Bondelid Oxnard rmbond22@roadrunner.com

Tom Bregman Janet Oak Park tom@bregmanproperties.com

Byron Brill Mara Santa Ynez jowett1@earthlink.net

Larry Bryant Terri Thousand Oaks larrybryant241@gmail.com

Dale Buss Hanelore Westlake Village dhb61@aol.com

Ron Butler Westlake Village rpbutler4@gmail.com

George (Brad) Cardwell Camarillo g.brad.cardwell@aol.com

John Carey Denise Santa Barbara john@carey-co.com

Mike Carlson Gina Ventura michael.carlson55@gmail.com

Tom Chard Camarillo tchardca@gmail.com

Tom Chartier Camarillo tchartier@outlook.com

Grant Christensen Santa Maria notnewaviation@hotmail.com

Kenn Clark Agoura Hills kenn49clark@hotmail.com

Jim Cohen Karla Glendale claddagh3@earthlink.net

Guy Coldwell Bonnie Diamond Ventura guido36@me.com diamondbs@mac.com

John Cook Jean Moorpark cook2bubb@roadrunner.com

Gary Cooper Junie Ventura coopcoop02@yahoo.com coopcoop01@yahoo.com

Mark Costello Colette Swan Fillmore markchristophercostello@gmail.com

Frank Crowe Sandy Carpinteria thecrowes@hotmail.com

Gerald Davies Carol Ann Ventura d90man@aol.com

Ralph Deex Camarillo ralphfdeex@gmail.com

John DeRoy Newbury Park john@distinctivecarriage.com

Ray De Silva Camarillo ray.desilva@troop.com
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Glen Dewar Camarillo glen90210@hotmail.com

Albert Escalante Susan Port Hueneme aeseeyou@aol.com

Dennis Fingold Ojai blackhartdesign1@gmail.com

Steve Fort Cecilia Santa Barbara stevefort@cox.net

Lorenzo Francalanci Woodland Hills l.francalanci@gmail.com

Wayne Francis Jacqueline Ojai whfrancis@sbcglobal.net

Michael Gabriel Chris Grimm Oxnard classicmotorcars@msn.com

Michael Gustafson Sandra Ventura mikegus999@gmail.com zebramom16@gmail.com

William (Bill) Guzman Jan Camarillo bg.gtv6@verizon.net

Walter Hagedohm Carol Oxnard whagedohm@cirs.com

Martin Hall Cheryl Oxnard martinlhall1@aol.com

Matthew Hall Ventura brg68triumph@yahoo.com

Leonard Halpin Judy Camarillo leonardhalpin@verizon.net

Richard Hanson Socorro Camarillo fridayp@aol.com

Charlie Hart Carol Carpinteria hartcg@msn.com

Chris Hayes Newbury Park chrishayes2710@icloud.com

Jim Heaton Patti Valencia jheaton88@yahoo.com

Alan Herman Santa Rosa Valley alan.herman@hush.com

James Hill Carol Camarillo jhill@oilguys.com

Tom Hines Debbie Soules Castaic dsoules2@gmail.com

Jamey Holbrook Camarillo jholbrook01@yahoo.com

John Howard Simi Valley john.m.howard12@gmail.com

Bill Hoyt Thousand Oaks bhoytto@gmail.com

Rand Huffman Vicky Oxnard randhuffman@gmail.com

Bob Ives Heidi Santa Paula bobives960@aol.com

Tim Jackson Westlake Village tim@ghcabinets.com

Bob Jasper Kathy Bellflower rbtjasper@gmail.com katjon59@gmail.com

Jaris Judd Caitlin Ventura juddjaris@gmail.com jaris.judd@icloud.com

Joel Justin Pam Santa Rosa Valley j_bar_j@hotmail.com pjquilter1@hotmail.com

Stephen Karolyi Camarillo sgkarolyi@verizon.net

Martin Keller Chris Vujea Ventura mhkflyer52@outlook.com ccbccbooks2017@gmail.com

Jon Korbin Claudia Ventura jhktr3a@pacbell.net
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Kim Kornmaier Debi Thousand Oaks kimk50@verizon.net

Bernard Kummer Oxnard bernardpk1@hotmail.com

Dennis Lambert Bridget Silverado dblambert@cox.net

Kurt Lanse Janell Clovis hthazman@aol.com

Glen Maijala Gail Santa Clarita glenmaijala@earthlink.net

Randy Manes Debbie Oxnard 3hotwires@gmail.com

Joe Manheim Lori dontspeed@att.net

Ron Marcus Camarillo ronald_marcus1@verizon.net

James Marsala Ventura jwm1941@yahoo.com

Lowell Martinson Virginia Ojai etypemgb@msn.com

Ted Mattock Topanga mattockman@gmail.com

Kevin McConnell Moorpark kevinm1@roadrunner.com

Bob McCowan Mary Jo La Quinta bob@mccowans.net

Byron McCracken Tammy Ventura tamera.m@sbcglobal.net

Jason McIlhaney Marilyn Camarillo j.mcIlhaney@verizon.net 4mar.mc@gmail.com

Allen Merriam Lynn Ventura alyn123@sbcglobal.net

Mark Miller Karen Ventura mkkbven@yahoo.com

Steve Miller Maggie Oxnard plymouth65@twc.com maggiekat@twc.com

Jim (JB) Mills Fillmore jbmills@roadrunner.com

Rebecca Mills Moorpark britishmetal1957@att.net

Erik Moore Goleta erikallenmoore@gmail.com

Sean Morreale Megan Santa Rosa Valley smmorreale@roadrunner.com

Michael Musser Cindy Mulhollen Ventura britcartr8@gmail.com

Bob Muzio Thousand Oaks tr_jag@yahoo.com

Gary Null Diane Valencia NO EMAIL

Mark Oberman Janie Camarillo mark.oberman@cijets.com

Bill O’Neil Janet Harmon West Hills harmononeil@sbcglobal.net

Dorothy Orr Santa Paula dorr@verizon.net

Carl Otten Ventura maxxwell@earthlink.net

Michael Pelman Thousand Oaks mpelman2@gmail.com

Craig Peterman Kathy Ventura cdotpeterman@gmail.com

Frank Powell Allison Camarillo engineer@mycci.net
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Robert (Bob) Prieve Pat Thousand Oaks patprieve@aol.com

Patrick Redd Gloria Simi Valley juniorredds2020@gmail.com

Dave Reid Terry Schuller Camarillo mgtc48@hotmail.com dtreid@gmail.com

John (Dusty) Rhodes Brenda Tarzana dustyrhodes3@hotmail.com ladyrhodes2011@hotmail.com

Randy Ricks Thousand Oaks raricks2@roadrunner.com

Ron Robbins Karen Newbury Park robbinssecurity@verizon.net

Ron Root Julie Ventura ronjulroot@yahoo.com

Kevin Ruppelt Denise Ventura kevinruppelt@gmail.com denise.ruppelt@gmail.com

Diane Sagey Lake Forest tvrdevo@gmail.com

James Scanlon Camarillo jscan1959@gmail.com

Joe Shehab Sherman Oaks tr62go@yahoo.com

Doug Singletary Nena Ventura doug@singletarydesign.com

Mike Snow Cynthia Santa Rosa Valley mikesnowxk@gmail.com

Scott Steele Simi Valley scottmgtf@aol.com

Jaycee Sterling Moorpark dennisaupholstery@gmail.com

Neal Subic Maggie Ventura neal@nksubic.com maggie@nksubic.com

Daisy Tatum Oxnard dazetatum@yahoo.com

David Thatcher Camarillo davet1294@gmail.com

Alan Tomasi Debbie Lake Sherwood atomasi@tsarch.com

Michael Tooke Santa Paula mhtooke@sbcglobal.net

Winston Tyler Margaret Solvang viendra@aol.com

Graham Wallis Gillian Nipomo lagonda29@earthlink.net

Thomas Warden Canoga Park thomaswarden@att.net

Jack Waschbusch Pam Ventura jwaschbusch@aol.com pacpam@aol.com

Sue Wellwood Ventura dswellwood@hotmail.com

Richard White La Canada/Flintridgemystic_l102@yahoo.com

Ric Wiles Peggy Oak View ricwiles@sbcglobal.net

John Williams Moorpark leventhfish@hotmail.com

Randy Wilson Dolores Santa Barbara teamtortugawon@gmail.com

Winston Young Oxnard wbyjly@msn.com

Pete Yzerman Bonnie Port Hueneme bonnie@bes-art.com

Rob Zucca Camarillo cavaddict@hotmail.com
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